GREEKTOWN

DIPS: One Pint with Pita Chips
Skordalia

Tzatziki

Hummus

Pita Bread (per piece)

Loaf of Bread

SALADS:

Greek Salad

Horiatiki Salad (Village Salad)
Marousalata

SIDES:

Araka

Fasolakia (Greek Style Green Beans)
Zucchini tis Skaras

Oven Roasted Potatoes

Greek Style Rice Pilaf

ENTREES:

Spanakopita

Dolmades with Avgolemono Sauce
Pastitsio*

Moussaka*

Roast Rack of Lamb

Grilled Lamb Chops

Gyro (served with Pita, Onions & Tomatoes)

Chicken Mykonos

TAVERNA

(386) 944 — 9526
150 North Nova Rd.
Ormond Beach, FL. 32174

CATERING MENU

Individually Priced Items

$11.99 Tiropita $1.99 each

$11.99 Chicken Kabob $4.29 each

$11.99 Pork Kabob $4.29 each
$1.49 Grilled Chicken Breast $4.99 each
$4.50

Half Pans (Serves 8-14)

Full Pans (Serves 15-24)

$42.99
$42.99
$39.99

$30.99
$30.99
$35.99
$30.99
$30.99

$39.99 (4 each in %’s)
$59.99 (30 each)
$50.99
$50.99
$174.00 (5 full racks)
$158.00 (36 lollipops)
$52.99
$63.99 (8 each)

See our menu for complete descriptions of items
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne iliness
Prices are subject to change without notice

*Please provide 24 hours’ notice to prepare these dishes

$83.99
$83.99
$79.99

$59.99
$59.99
$69.99
$59.99
$59.99

$79.99 (8 each in %’s)
$119.99 (60 each)
$98.99
$98.99
$348.00 (10 full racks)
$315.00 (72 lollipops)
$100.99
$125.99 (16 each)




