## GREEKTOWN TAVERNA

(386) 944 – 9526 150 North Nova Rd. Ormond Beach, FL. 32174

## **CATERING MENU**

\$11.99

**Individually Priced Items** 

Tiropita

\$1.99 each

**DIPS: One Pint with Pita Chips** 

Skordalia

Tzatziki	11.99	Chicken Kabob	\$4.29 each
Hummus	11.99	Pork Kabob	\$4.29 each
Pita Bread (per piece)	\$1.49	Grilled Chicken Bı	reast \$4.99 each
Loaf of Bread	\$4.50		
SALADS:	Ha	alf Pans (Serves 8-14)	Full Pans (Serves 15-24)
Greek Salad		\$42.99	\$83.99
Horiatiki Salad (Village Salad)		\$42.99	\$83.99
Marousalata		\$39.99	\$79.99
SIDES:			
Araka		\$30.99	\$59.99
Fasolakia (Greek Style Green Beans)		\$30.99	\$59.99
Zucchini tis Skaras		\$35.99	\$69.99
Oven Roasted Potatoes		\$30.99	\$59.99
Greek Style Rice Pilaf		\$30.99	\$59.99
ENTREES:		20.00/4   1 : 1// \	Á70.00 (0 l.: 1//.)
Spanakopita	\$	39.99 (4 each in ¼'s)	\$79.99 (8 each in ¼'s)
Dolmades with Avgolemono Sauce		\$59.99 (30 each)	\$119.99 (60 each)
Pastitsio*		\$50.99	\$98.99
Moussaka*		\$50.99	\$98.99
Roast Rack of Lamb		5174.00 (5 full racks)	\$348.00 (10 full racks)
Grilled Lamb Chops		158.00 (36 lollipops)	\$315.00 (72 lollipops)
Gyro (served with Pita, Onions & Tomatoes	5)	\$52.99	\$100.99
Chicken Mykonos		\$63.99 (8 each)	\$125.99 (16 each)

See our menu for complete descriptions of items

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Prices are subject to change without notice

<sup>\*</sup>Please provide 24 hours' notice to prepare these dishes